UNOFFICIAL COPY

	27302005	0 9557
	WARRANTY DEED ALF No. 2808 Statutory (Illimois) December 1973 (Individual to Individual) OCT-19-84 9 4 8 The Nove Space For Recorder's Use Only)	10.CG
	THE GRANTOR J. GONZALES, also known as JORGE GONZALES, and ARSENIA J.	
	of the City of Chicago County of Cook State of Illinois for and in consideration of Ien dollars and other good and valuable conider-DOLLARS,	
	ation in hand paid, CONVEY and WARRANT to ALEJANDRO VALDEZ and AMELIA VALDEZ his wife Joo W. Alfeld Change III 606 39	
	of the City of Chicago County of Cook State of Illinois the following described Real Estate situated in the County of Cook in the State of Illinois, to wit:*	
	THE SOUTH 1/2 OF LOT 5 IN HEAFIELD'S LAWRENCE AVENUE TERMINAL GARDENS SUBDIVISION IN THE NORTH WEST 1/4 OF SECTION 17, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 13, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN AS PER PLAT THEREOF RECORDED APRIL 14, 1917 AS DOCUMENT 60 81 529	*
	IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.	0 0
ļ	SUPJECT TO COVENANTS, CONDITIONS AND RESTRICTIONS OF RECORD; PRIVATE, PUBLIC AND UTILITY EASEMENTS; ROADS AND HIGHWAYS; PARTY WALL RIGHTS AND AGREEMENTS; EXISTING LEASES AND TENANCIES; SPECIAL TAXES OF ASSESSMENTS FOR IMPROVEMENTS NOT YET COMPLETED; UNCOMFIRMED SPECIAL IPILES OR ASSESSMENTS; GENERAL TAXES FOR THE YEAR 1984 AND SUBSEQUENT TEARS.	Cock County TF TRAHSACTION TRAHSACTION E STATE E STATE E STATE E S O. (
		E OCTIE
	hereby releasing and waiving all rights under and by virtue of the Homestead Exemption Laws of the State	REAL STARP STARF
- {	of Illinois.	901990
	DATED this 18 Jay of 0 st 1984	
8	Fregula, also brown so gope Fregules (Seal) (Seal)	141403316601
	PHEASE JORGE GONZALES PHEASE THE NAME(S) THE NAME(S) THE NAME(S)	R TAX
	BELON SIGNATUREISI ARSENIA J. GÓNZALES (Seal) (Seal)	NASE NASE 18 0.
	State of Illinois. County of Cook ss. 1, the uncer the 1, a Notary Public in and for said County, in the State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that J. LONGAITS, also known as 10005 COUNTAINS.	E OF II
	as JORGE GONZALES, and ARSENIA J. GONZALES, his wife personally known to me to be the same person whose name { are subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this da / 1) person.	STATE REALES
	and acknowledged that they signed, sealed and delivered the s. id nstrument as their free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes ther in set forth, including the release and waiver of the right of homestead.	
	Given under my hand and official seal, this 18th day of October 1984	
	Commission expires January 14. 19.86 Luly E Double HO ARY PUBLIC	40-30 540 (critical
	This instrument was prepared by Gerald C. Bender, Esq. 7 S. Dearborn St., Chgo, 6061 name address city zip	1
	ADDRESS OF PROPERTY AND GRANTEE 4558 North Austin, Chicago, IL	
	MAILT 3 33 LO. WAS hing for at: THE ABOVE ADDRESS IS FOR STATISTICAL PURPOSES ONLY SHOT A PART OF THIS DEED. SEND SUBSEQUENT TAX BILLS TO:	7.*
	(Cir. Stale and Stale) GRANDERS (Name)	30060623
	OR RECORDER'S OFFICE BOX NO. 75 (Minus) If space is insufficient.* Sur reviews side Chicago-372-1922	199
	Onlogo - 0 re-1344	Ĩ